
GIROTONDO BLU
3A GIORNATA

Programma gare del giorno 11/05/2024 parte 1
ORD CODICE CONCORRENTE NAZ ANNO CAT SOCIETA'

Solo Tecnico - Esordienti B

1 Lib Nuoto Novara 0.00
CONDORELLI Elena 1281280 2014

2 Baja Sport 0.00
CARITÀ Martina 1318606 2014

3 Aquatica Torino 0.00
SECCO Arianna 1351675 2014

4 Lib Due Valli 0.00
BRICARELLO Beatrice 1358705 2014

5 Team 63 0.00
BRETTI Viola 1287849 2014

6 Hydro Sport Savigliano 0.00
BIGLIONE Zoe 1140260 2014

7 Lib Nuoto Novara 0.00
SANTAGOSTINI Clelia 1191248 2014

8 VO2 0.00
RAPISARDA Adele 1146458 2014

9 VO2 0.00
CASTAGNINO Aurora 1284959 2014

10 Baja Sport 0.00
TISO Lara 1318635 2014

Duo Tecnico - Giovanissimi/e

1 Aquatica Torino 0.00
SPINELLI Beatrice 1249858 2015
MUSTACCIOLI Valentina 1345481 2015

2 R.N. Gerbido 0.00
FANTOZZI Marisol 1283941 2015
STROPPIANA Irene 1255724 2015

3 Lib Nuoto Novara 0.00
BALOSSINI Gaia 1147525 2015
GALBAI  Allyson Maria 1281293 2015

4 Baja Sport 0.00
INCALZA Alyssa 1382876 2017
POGGI Daria Adelaide 1382879 2016

5 Aquatica Torino 0.00
CASELLO Emma 1249855 2015
TUCCI Marta 1249862 2015

6 Team 63 0.00
GOZZI Clementina 1367284 2015
OLIVERO Rachele 1368068 2016

7 Team 63 0.00
CATANIA Rebecca 1367702 2015
PEDRANA FONTANA Rebecca 1368069 2015

8 Lib Nuoto Novara 0.00
CAMERONE Camilla 1320035 2015
PETRILLI Anna 1191249 2015

9 CSR 0.00
D'ANIELLO Margherita 1270757 2016
MARCHISIO Fabiola 1394811 2016
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10 Baja Sport 0.00
GIROTTO Linda 1382875 2016
ZAMPINI Greta 1382886 2016
(R)SAVINO Vanessa 1382881 2015

Duo Tecnico - Esordienti B

1 Baja Sport 0.00
BEVILACQUA Vittoria 1382873 2014
SAVINO Vanessa 1382881 2015

2 VO2 0.00
CASTAGNINO Aurora 1284959 2014
RAPISARDA Adele 1146458 2014

3 Lib Nuoto Novara 0.00
AGOSTA Maria Graziella 1281281 2014
SANTAGOSTINI Clelia 1191248 2014
(R)PESARE Caterina 1130958 2014

4 Lib Nuoto Novara 0.00
CONDORELLI Elena 1281280 2014
MONTANO IRACÀ Giada 1281278 2014

5 Team 63 0.00
BELLAN Marianna 1287852 2014
GHERLANTINI Anna 1366805 2014

6 Team 63 0.00
RIMINI Emma 1287848 2014
ARNEODO ChloÈ 1192075 2015

7 Hydro Sport Savigliano 0.00
OLIVA Sofia 1166196 2014
MASSANO Giorgia 1178930 2014

8 R.N. Gerbido 0.00
NEGRO Flavia 1255725 2014
SOFFIENTINO MUNEGAT Adel 1255724 2014

9 Baja Sport 0.00
CARITÀ Martina 1318606 2014
TISO Lara 1318635 2014

10 Hydro Sport Savigliano 0.00
DISDERO Greta 1222060 2014
PALUMBO Chiara 1319658 2014

Trio Tencico - Giovanissimi/e

1 Lib Nuoto Novara 0.00
COVIELLO Chiara 1281284 2016
MELONE Ludovica 1361746 2016
SAADAOUI Zahir 1361750 2015

2 Lib Nuoto Novara 0.00
BALOSSINI Gaia 1147525 2015
CAMERONE Camilla 1320035 2015
PETRILLI Anna 1191249 2015

3 Lib Due Valli 0.00
BENEVOLO Costanza 1397969 2015
CAVALLARO Aurora 1396450 2015
DURAND Viola 1316250 2015

4 Baja Sport 0.00
INCALZA Alyssa 1382876 2017
POGGI Daria Adelaide 1382879 2016
SAVINO Vanessa 1382881 2015

5 CSR 0.00
BERTOLUSSO Sofia 1198230 2015
DE ANGELIS Anna 1137442 2015
STROPPIANA Beatrice 1198109 2015

6 Team 63 0.00
BASSIGNANA Isabella 1367627 2016
GOZZI Clementina 1367284 2015
ZANOBIO Adelasia 1367935 2016
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Trio Tencico - Esordienti B

1 Lib Nuoto Novara 0.00
AGOSTA Maria Graziella 1281281 2014
PESARE Caterina 1130958 2014
AINA Dalia 1130959 2014

2 Team 63 0.00
AVERNA Carlotta 1366829 2014
BASSIGNANA Rebecca 1366803 2014
GHERLANTINI Anna 1366805 2014

3 Hydro Sport Savigliano 0.00
TARDITI Asia 1185133 2014
FLORIO Gaia 1120827 2014
FRUTTERO Lucia 1120833 2014

4 Aquatica Torino 0.00
PINZELLO Maya 1250832 2014
PRETE Tea 1355486 2014
SECCO Arianna 1351675 2014

5 Lib Nuoto Novara 0.00
CONDORELLI Elena 1281280 2014
MONTANO IRACÀ Giada 1281278 2014
SANTAGOSTINI Clelia 1191248 2014

6 Baja Sport 0.00
CARITÀ Martina 1318606 2014
CAUDERA Gaia 1318637 2014
TISO Lara 1318635 2014

Squadra Tecnico - Giovanissimi/e

1 Lib Nuoto Novara 0.00
BIANCHI Ginevra 1361673 2016
BINATTI Valeria 1361675 2017
CAPELLUPO Lara 1281283 2017
CONNIATO DE BONI Diana 1361685 2017
COVIELLO Chiara 1281284 2016
MELONE Ludovica 1361746 2016
NOCERA Alice 1361748 2016

2 Sincro Rivarolo 0.00
CANCIAN  Maya Isabel 1368729 2016
CERESA Sofia 1368412 2016
MARBITO Letizia 1368287 2016
MORASSUTO Astrid 1368291 2016

3 Aquatica Torino 0.00
CASELLO Emma 1249855 2015
SPINELLI Beatrice 1249858 2015
MOSCHINO Martina 1345479 2015
MUSTACCIOLI Valentina 1345481 2015
RECUPERO Bianca 1359999 2015
RAVAZZOLO Beatrice 1345491 2016
BRESSAN Greta 1410007 2015
RIGOTTI Francesca 1356032 2016
GRANDE Camilla 1252464 2015

4 Team 63 0.00
BASSIGNANA Isabella 1367627 2016
CATANIA Rebecca 1367702 2015
GOZZI Clementina 1367284 2015
OLIVERO Rachele 1368068 2016
PEDRANA FONTANA Rebecca 1368069 2015
ZANOBIO Adelasia 1367935 2016
ARNEODO ChloÈ 1192075 2015

5 Sincro Rivarolo 0.00
BUFFO Giulia 1368426 2015
LUCIANI Benedetta 1265794 2015
NARDI Alessia 1368418 2015
RAVA Isabella 1269855 2015
SIMONE Giorgia 1265797 2015
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6 Lib Nuoto Novara 0.00
ACOCELLA Giulia Anais 1361672 2015
BALOSSINI Gaia 1147525 2015
BRANCA Maya 1147525 2015
CAMERONE Camilla 1320035 2015
COLETTA Anastasia 1361743 2015
GALBAI  Allyson Maria 1281293 2015
PETRILLI Anna 1191249 2015
SAADAOUI Zahir 1361750 2015

7 R.N. Gerbido 0.00
D'ALESSIO Francesca 1396274 2015
FANTOZZI Marisol 1283941 2015
STROPPIANA Irene 1255724 2015
ESPOSITO Emma 1396276 2015
LARDANI Samuela 1396278 2016
LATTANZIO FINATTI Agnese 1396279 2015
PARPINEL Cristina 1396280 2015
DESIDERIO Marta 1396275 2015
(R)LACOMMARA Noemi 1396277 2015

8 CSR 0.00
BERTOLUSSO Sofia 1198230 2015
CHIUSANO Celeste 1358529 2015
DE ANGELIS Anna 1137442 2015
GIRIBALDI Alessia 1358526 2015
STROPPIANA Beatrice 1198109 2015
TABIANI Ayaka 1272369 2015

9 Baja Sport 0.00
GIROTTO Linda 1382875 2016
INCALZA Alyssa 1382876 2017
POGGI Daria Adelaide 1382879 2016
SAVINO Vanessa 1382881 2015
ZAMPINI Greta 1382886 2016

Squadra Tecnico - Esordienti B

1 Sincro Rivarolo 0.00
BERTETTI Zoie 1208806 2014
BOLOGNA Aurora 1131047 2014
BORTOLOTTO Elisa 1269852 2014
CANCIAN Eden 1269843 2014
DANTONIA Greta 1129033 2014
GOGLIO Rebecca 1265798 2014
LEONE Aurora 1208809 2014
PENNISI Iris 1208814 2014

2 Team 63 0.00
AVERNA Carlotta 1366829 2014
BASSIGNANA Rebecca 1366803 2014
BELLAN Marianna 1287852 2014
BRETTI Viola 1287849 2014
GHERLANTINI Anna 1366805 2014
RIMINI Emma 1287848 2014
ARNEODO ChloÈ 1192075 2015
FIORE Carina 1366807 2014

3 Baja Sport 0.00
BEVILACQUA Vittoria 1382873 2014
CARITÀ Martina 1318606 2014
CAUDERA Gaia 1318637 2014
TISO Lara 1318635 2014
GIROTTO Linda 1382875 2016
SAVINO Vanessa 1382881 2015
ZAMPINI Greta 1382886 2016
POGGI Daria Adelaide 1382879 2016

4 Lib Nuoto Novara 0.00
AGOSTA Maria Graziella 1281281 2014
AINA Dalia 1130959 2014
CONDORELLI Elena 1281280 2014
MONTANO IRACÀ Giada 1281278 2014
PESARE Caterina 1130958 2014
SANTAGOSTINI Clelia 1191248 2014

5 Hydro Sport Savigliano 0.00
BIGLIONE Zoe 1140260 2014
PALUMBO Chiara 1319658 2014
CAMPRA Alisha 1168138 2014
LLESHI Cristel 1166593 2014
DIDERO Greta 1222060 2014
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